
KMT Race Weekend 2023/24 - R5
Kuwait Motor Town

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:56:38
13:24:01
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12:59:56
13:20:00
20:03

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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23 February 2024
Kuwait Motor Town - South Circuit - 2888 mtr.

KMTC - 2K Race Series - Qualifiying

35Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

23 Ibrahim ALMANNAI TOYOTA 861:23.876 13:02:5421
86 Moham mad ALABDALRAZZAQ TOYOTA 861:20.020 13:03:2622
86 Moham mad ALABDALRAZZAQ TOYOTA 861:19.232 13:04:4533
13 Ahm ad ALAYOUB TOYOTA 861:17.974 13:06:1044
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